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Sell
Used Machines

If you need to sell your used equipment contact us for a free valuation of 
your machines. MachinePoint is the preferred partner of main machinery 
manufacturers and large corporations due to its outstanding reputation in 
the market.
Through MachinePoint your machine will be promoted to a global audience 
and out of your competitive region. This is possible thanks to our worldwide 
presence through a network of sales offices, and our capacity to make 
international transactions smooth. 
Also we provide several services required to make the transactions happen, 
from the acceptance of different financial payment methods to personal 
assessment on import and export regulations. As a seller you will get paid in 
cash before the machine leaves your factory, making your transaction free 
from financial risk. Our team will take care of everything necessary for a 
successful sale, so you invest minimum time and effort in this process.
MachinePoint will quote you a price for your machine and you do not have 
to pay to promote it through us.



Your Reliable Partner
For a Safe and Secure Transaction

We are Global 
We offer a One-Stop Solution 

Beverage
Blow Moulding

Dairy 
Film Converting 

Film Printing 
Film Extrusion

Injection Moulding 
Pipe Extrusion 

Profile Extrusion 
Recycling

Compounding 
Thermoforming



Buy 
Used Machines

A reliable partner is crucial when you are buying used machinery. 
MachinePoint has been selling used machinery for over 15 years with an 
outstanding reputation in making transactions smooth, safe and minimizing 
risks in the operation. We offer buyers a wide range of services from 
international transport, to professional audits, import and export 
assessment, financial and engineering solutions.
When buying machinery through us, you will be buying directly from 
MachinePoint making the transactions more secure. We also accept letters 
of credit and other financial instruments.
When you place your used machinery needs into our hands, we handle your 
transaction with integrity straight through from your inquiry to the 
completion of your purchase.
Also through our sister company MachinePoint Engineering we are able to 
provide buyers with complex engineering services, and the integration of 
used machinery in their turnkey projects, making best quality machinery 
accessible at great prices.



Head Office - Europe
C/ Andrés Laguna, 9 - 11 
Parque Tecnológico de Boecillo  
E - 47151 Valladolid

Spain
Tel: +34 983 549 900  
Fax: +34 983 549 901

 Email: info@machinepoint.com 
 www.machinepoint.com

Poland
Beverages: Tel: +48 223 071 193

 Plastics: Tel: +48 223 071 201
 Email: poland.beverages@machinepoint.com       
Email: poland.plastics@machinepoint.com

Turkey
Tel: +90 212 705 5333 
 Email: turkey@machinepoint.com 

Offices in America:

Offices in Asia:

Offices in Africa:

Offices in Europe:

France 
 Tel: +33 975 181 356
 Email: france@machinepoint.com

Germany 
Tel: +49 30568 37 00 511
 Email: germany@machinepoint.com

UK 
Tel: +44 1617 680 055
 Email: uk@machinepoint.com

Italy
Tel: +39 0697 628 293
 Email: italy@machinepoint.com

Russia / Россия
Tel: +7 499 918 65 83
 Email: russia@machinepoint.com

USA
San Francisco: Tel: +1 415 349 0056 
Email: north.america@machinepoint.com

Mexico
Tel: +52 442 348 6609
 Email: mexico@machinepoint.com

Colombia 
Tel: +57 138 168 19
 Email: colombia@machinepoint.com 

Brazil
Tel: +55 1149 509 144
Email: brazil@machinepoint.com 

Argentina 
Tel: +54 115 199 3584
 Email: argentina@machinepoint.com 

Peru
Tel: +51 164 19341
 Email: peru@machinepoint.com

Tunisia
Tel: +216 98 31 14 90
 Tel/Fax: +216 79 48 45 21  
Email: africa@machinepoint.com

Kenya 
Tel: +254 20 7602 485
 Email: kenya@machinepoint.com 

South Africa
Tel: +27 105 003745
 Email: southafrica@machinepoint.com

India
Tel: +91 1171 279 996
 Fax: +91 79 65492585
 Email: india@machinepoint.com

China / 中国
Tel: +86 10 578 974 56
Email: china@machinepoint.com

Singapore
Tel: +65 31 588 607
 Email: singapore@machinepoint.com




